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2025 ISI Winter 11-14 Age Group Championships - 3/13/2025 to 3/16/2025

Individual Rankings - Through Event 84

11-12 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Rapcan, Isla 151 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 2 Rose, Emma 134 12 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 3 Mesch, Elle 128 12 Swift Aquatics-IL

 4 Rauch, Harper 121 12 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 5 Devine, Carmela 117 12 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 6 Sonnleitner, Isha 110 12 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 7 Pearson, Cordelia 106 12 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 8 Buza, Ingrid 102 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 9 Thompson, Sophie 97. 50 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 10 Beran, Alaina 95 12 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 11 Cho, Hannah 93 11 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 12 Lang, Angie 87 11 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club-IL

 13 Schrock, Everley 86 12 Team Turbo Turtles-IL

 13 Hernandez, Chloe 86 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 13 Weibler, Olivia 86 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 16 Turek, Noelle 75 12 Swift Aquatics-IL

 16 Pop, Sofia 75 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 18 Young, Avery 71 11 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 19 Bayan, Mia 62 11 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 20 Allen, Quinn 61 11 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 21 Kadolph, Anne 55 12 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 22 Machemer, Annabelle 52 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 22 Spyrdz, Tanya 52 11 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 22 Hickey, Avery 52 12 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 25 Hanson, Ella 49 12 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 26 Brock, Collins 47 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 27 Luzi, Alexandra 43 12 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 28 Henkel, Sorine 41 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 29 Collins, Nina 40 11 Springfield YMCA Swim Team-IL

 30 Adamczyk, Julia 39 12 Alligator Aquatics-IL

 31 Harder, Grace 38 12 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 32 Cheyka, Boyana 37 12 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 33 Chabak, Quinn 29 11 Springfield YMCA Swim Team-IL

 34 Nordmark, Isabella 28 12 Alligator Aquatics-IL

 35 Bode, Olivia 27 12 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 36 Wang, Katie 26 12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 37 Radkowski, Amelia 24 12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 38 Vazquez, Aileen 23. 50 11 Chicago Park District-IL

 39 Rowold, Lillian 23 11 East Moline Swim Club-IL

 40 Fong, Kaylie 20 12 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 40 Uto, Shima 20 11 Chicago Park District-IL

 40 Han, Noelle 20 11 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club-IL

 43 McSwane, Lauren 19 11 Barrington Swim Club-IL

 43 Bainbridge, Morgan 19 12 Lyons Aquatics-IL

 43 Shefi, Ella 19 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL
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 46 Hilts, Elizabeth 18 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 47 Scheetz, Alexandra 16 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 48 Sojka, Gabriela 15 11 Hickory Willow Swim Assoc-IL

 49 Mesticky, Victoria 14 12 Neptune Swim Team-IL

 49 Bennet, Ella 14 12 Barrington Swim Club-IL

 49 Johnson, Britton 14 11 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 49 Lee, Allison 14 12 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 53 Pham, Emma 13 11 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 54 Lowery, Amelia 12 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 55 Aoyama, Karin 10 12 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 55 Rose, Maya 10 12 Elmhurst Swim Team-IL

 57 Lehan, Kaytie 9 11 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 58 Davies, Maren 8 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 58 McNelis, Kiera 8 12 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 60 Campbell, Adelaide 7 12 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 60 Peterson, Isabel 7 11 Glenbrook Swim Club-IL

 60 Williams, Mia 7 11 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 63 Gonzalez, Estella 6 12 Dolphins Swim Team-IL

 63 Shields, Sadie 6 12 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 63 Kushnir, Daria 6 12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 66 Myszynski, Dylan 5 11 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 66 Ozlanski, Kaya 5 12 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 66 Lewis, Jamison 5 12 Great Illinois Swimmers-IL

 66 Zuanich, Gabrielle 5 11 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 66 Shenberger, Brooklyn 5 12 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 71 Dzierwa, Kenzie 4 11 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 71 Juiris, Ella 4 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 71 Lin, Sophia 4 11 Dunlap Dolphins Swim Team-IL

 74 Bulger, Mairead 3 11 Rockford Marlins Swim Club-IL

 74 Baker, Ava 3 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 74 Maloney, Claire 3 12 Core Aquatics-IL

 74 Lesniak, Adelynn 3 12 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 78 Sterling, Kaylee 2 12 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 78 Bara, Madison 2 12 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 78 Bauer, Amelia 2 12 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 78 Casaubon, Coraline 2 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 82 Phillips, Alexandra 1 11 Highland Park Aquatics Club-IL

 82 Ekdahl, Ellery 1 11 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 82 Sikora, Chloe 1 11 Hickory Willow Swim Assoc-IL

 82 Papazov, Sophia 1 11 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 82 Siegel, Hartleigh 1 12 Glenbrook Swim Club-IL

 82 Sefried, Eva 1 12 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 82 Scavnicar, Mallory 1 12 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL
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 1 Iqbal, Elias 151 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 2 Brereton, Oliver 137 12 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 3 Andrlik, Lincoln 128 12 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 4 Chan, Jackson 124 11 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 5 Logan, Matthew 122. 50 12 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 6 Liu, Edward 122 12 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 7 Rosa, Xavier 119 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 8 Vaughan, Theodore 118 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 9 Pearson, John 114 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 10 Sloma, Beckett 97 12 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 11 Los, Maximilian 91 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 12 Rybaski, Mason 90 12 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 13 Ryu, Joshua 87 12 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 14 Chung, Lucas 86 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 15 Clark, Jayson 81. 50 11 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 16 Duncan, Matthew 79 12 Barrington Swim Club-IL

 17 Xu, Cormac 69 12 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 18 Jackson, Reid 66 12 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 19 Cline, Maxwell 64. 50 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 20 Torpey, Wyatt 51 11 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 21 Shields, Reed 47 12 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 22 Ashuev, Sebastian 46 12 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 23 Rao, Sidharth 45 12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 23 Torpey, Liam 45 11 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 25 Martin, Rodrigo 44 12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 26 Konsoer, Walter 40 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 26 Gillibrand, Quin 40 12 Fox Valley YMCA Aqua Force-IL

 28 Scerbac, Daniel 37 12 Life Time Illinois-IL

 29 Wang, Boyd 36 12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 30 Nixon, Michael 35 12 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 31 Jingco, Matthew 34. 50 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 32 Gensler, Colin 33 11 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 32 Pamula, Tom 33 12 Alligator Aquatics-IL

 34 Jovic, Oscar 32 11 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 35 Konieczny, Karl 31 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 36 Liaw, YiJie 28 12 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 37 Abraham, Rylan 23 11 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 37 Patil, Vishwak 23 12 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 39 Ivanov, Julian 22 11 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 39 Tsui, Emmitt 22 12 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 39 Pluskwa, Owen 22 12 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 39 Rychlik, Kade 22 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 43 Radisic, Luka 21 12 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 44 Ren, Lucas 19 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 44 Welt, Parker 19 12 YMCA of Rock River Valley Stin-IL
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 46 Moore, Drake 18 12 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 47 Freeman, Timothy 17 12 Homewood Flossmoor Swim Club-IL

 47 Rhodes, Elijah 17 12 Bloomington Normal Swim Club-IL

 47 Kennedy, Joseph 17 11 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 50 Eidukevicius, Julius 16 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 51 Day, James 15 11 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 51 Relacion, Aaron 15 12 Sage YMCA-IL

 53 Lange, Theodore 13 12 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 53 Fickes, Max 13 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 53 Slepicka, James 13 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 56 Yabut, Everett 11 12 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 56 LieKamPing, Levi 11 12 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 56 Mucha, Dylan 11 12 Highland Park Aquatics Club-IL

 59 Sun, Will 10 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 60 Wideikis, Joseph 7 11 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 60 Wendell, Steven 7 12 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 60 Burger, Mathis 7 12 Springfield YMCA Swim Team-IL

 60 Giangreco, Hudson 7 11 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 64 Despojo, Logan James 6 12 Joliet Y Jets Swim Team-IL

 65 Nguyen, Grant 5 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 65 Kessler, Jack 5 12 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 65 Zinkichev, Andrew 5 12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 68 Sheely, Logan 4 12 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 68 Welch, Declan 4 12 Springfield YMCA Swim Team-IL

 68 Ciesielski, Jude 4 11 Lyons Aquatics-IL

 71 Adam, Zayd 3 12 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 71 Crowe, Thomas 3 12 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 73 Yan, Jonathan 2 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 73 McCue, Declan 2 12 West Chicago Sharks-IL

 75 Maksimuk, Rockwell 1 11 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 75 Schierle, Landon 1 12 Lyons Aquatics-IL

 75 Sanders, Quentin 1 12 Dunlap Dolphins Swim Team-IL

 75 Sullivan, John 1 11 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 75 Robinson, Reid 1 11 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 75 Hamilton, Brody 1 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL
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11-12 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Rapcan, Isla 151 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 1 Iqbal, Elias 151 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 3 Brereton, Oliver 137 12 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 4 Rose, Emma 134 12 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 5 Mesch, Elle 128 12 Swift Aquatics-IL

 5 Andrlik, Lincoln 128 12 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 7 Chan, Jackson 124 11 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 8 Logan, Matthew 122. 50 12 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 9 Liu, Edward 122 12 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 10 Rauch, Harper 121 12 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 11 Rosa, Xavier 119 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 12 Vaughan, Theodore 118 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 13 Devine, Carmela 117 12 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 14 Pearson, John 114 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 15 Sonnleitner, Isha 110 12 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 16 Pearson, Cordelia 106 12 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 17 Buza, Ingrid 102 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 18 Thompson, Sophie 97. 50 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 19 Sloma, Beckett 97 12 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 20 Beran, Alaina 95 12 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 21 Cho, Hannah 93 11 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 22 Los, Maximilian 91 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 23 Rybaski, Mason 90 12 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 24 Lang, Angie 87 11 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club-IL

 24 Ryu, Joshua 87 12 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 26 Hernandez, Chloe 86 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 26 Schrock, Everley 86 12 Team Turbo Turtles-IL

 26 Weibler, Olivia 86 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 26 Chung, Lucas 86 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 30 Clark, Jayson 81. 50 11 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 31 Duncan, Matthew 79 12 Barrington Swim Club-IL

 32 Turek, Noelle 75 12 Swift Aquatics-IL

 32 Pop, Sofia 75 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 34 Young, Avery 71 11 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 35 Xu, Cormac 69 12 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 36 Jackson, Reid 66 12 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 37 Cline, Maxwell 64. 50 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 38 Bayan, Mia 62 11 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 39 Allen, Quinn 61 11 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 40 Kadolph, Anne 55 12 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 41 Hickey, Avery 52 12 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 41 Spyrdz, Tanya 52 11 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 41 Machemer, Annabelle 52 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 44 Torpey, Wyatt 51 11 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 45 Hanson, Ella 49 12 Maverick Swim Club-IL
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11-12 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores
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 46 Brock, Collins 47 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 46 Shields, Reed 47 12 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 48 Ashuev, Sebastian 46 12 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 49 Torpey, Liam 45 11 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 49 Rao, Sidharth 45 12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 51 Martin, Rodrigo 44 12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 52 Luzi, Alexandra 43 12 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 53 Henkel, Sorine 41 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 54 Gillibrand, Quin 40 12 Fox Valley YMCA Aqua Force-IL

 54 Collins, Nina 40 11 Springfield YMCA Swim Team-IL

 54 Konsoer, Walter 40 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 57 Adamczyk, Julia 39 12 Alligator Aquatics-IL

 58 Harder, Grace 38 12 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 59 Cheyka, Boyana 37 12 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 59 Scerbac, Daniel 37 12 Life Time Illinois-IL

 61 Wang, Boyd 36 12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 62 Nixon, Michael 35 12 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 63 Jingco, Matthew 34. 50 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 64 Pamula, Tom 33 12 Alligator Aquatics-IL

 64 Gensler, Colin 33 11 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 66 Jovic, Oscar 32 11 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 67 Konieczny, Karl 31 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 68 Chabak, Quinn 29 11 Springfield YMCA Swim Team-IL

 69 Nordmark, Isabella 28 12 Alligator Aquatics-IL

 69 Liaw, YiJie 28 12 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 71 Bode, Olivia 27 12 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 72 Wang, Katie 26 12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 73 Radkowski, Amelia 24 12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 74 Vazquez, Aileen 23. 50 11 Chicago Park District-IL

 75 Patil, Vishwak 23 12 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 75 Rowold, Lillian 23 11 East Moline Swim Club-IL

 75 Abraham, Rylan 23 11 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 78 Tsui, Emmitt 22 12 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 78 Ivanov, Julian 22 11 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 78 Rychlik, Kade 22 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 78 Pluskwa, Owen 22 12 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 82 Radisic, Luka 21 12 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 83 Uto, Shima 20 11 Chicago Park District-IL

 83 Fong, Kaylie 20 12 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 83 Han, Noelle 20 11 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club-IL

 86 Welt, Parker 19 12 YMCA of Rock River Valley Stin-IL

 86 Bainbridge, Morgan 19 12 Lyons Aquatics-IL

 86 Ren, Lucas 19 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 86 McSwane, Lauren 19 11 Barrington Swim Club-IL

 86 Shefi, Ella 19 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL
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 91 Moore, Drake 18 12 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 91 Hilts, Elizabeth 18 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 93 Rhodes, Elijah 17 12 Bloomington Normal Swim Club-IL

 93 Kennedy, Joseph 17 11 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 93 Freeman, Timothy 17 12 Homewood Flossmoor Swim Club-IL

 96 Scheetz, Alexandra 16 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 96 Eidukevicius, Julius 16 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 98 Relacion, Aaron 15 12 Sage YMCA-IL

 98 Sojka, Gabriela 15 11 Hickory Willow Swim Assoc-IL

 98 Day, James 15 11 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 101 Johnson, Britton 14 11 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 101 Bennet, Ella 14 12 Barrington Swim Club-IL

 101 Mesticky, Victoria 14 12 Neptune Swim Team-IL

 101 Lee, Allison 14 12 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 105 Fickes, Max 13 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 105 Slepicka, James 13 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 105 Lange, Theodore 13 12 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 105 Pham, Emma 13 11 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 109 Lowery, Amelia 12 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 110 LieKamPing, Levi 11 12 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 110 Yabut, Everett 11 12 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 110 Mucha, Dylan 11 12 Highland Park Aquatics Club-IL

 113 Sun, Will 10 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 113 Rose, Maya 10 12 Elmhurst Swim Team-IL

 113 Aoyama, Karin 10 12 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 116 Lehan, Kaytie 9 11 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 117 Davies, Maren 8 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 117 McNelis, Kiera 8 12 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 119 Wendell, Steven 7 12 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 119 Wideikis, Joseph 7 11 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 119 Giangreco, Hudson 7 11 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 119 Burger, Mathis 7 12 Springfield YMCA Swim Team-IL

 119 Peterson, Isabel 7 11 Glenbrook Swim Club-IL

 119 Williams, Mia 7 11 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 119 Campbell, Adelaide 7 12 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 126 Shields, Sadie 6 12 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 126 Kushnir, Daria 6 12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 126 Despojo, Logan James 6 12 Joliet Y Jets Swim Team-IL

 126 Gonzalez, Estella 6 12 Dolphins Swim Team-IL

 130 Lewis, Jamison 5 12 Great Illinois Swimmers-IL

 130 Ozlanski, Kaya 5 12 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 130 Myszynski, Dylan 5 11 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 130 Kessler, Jack 5 12 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 130 Nguyen, Grant 5 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 130 Zinkichev, Andrew 5 12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL
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 130 Shenberger, Brooklyn 5 12 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 130 Zuanich, Gabrielle 5 11 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 138 Sheely, Logan 4 12 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 138 Ciesielski, Jude 4 11 Lyons Aquatics-IL

 138 Lin, Sophia 4 11 Dunlap Dolphins Swim Team-IL

 138 Juiris, Ella 4 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 138 Welch, Declan 4 12 Springfield YMCA Swim Team-IL

 138 Dzierwa, Kenzie 4 11 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 144 Baker, Ava 3 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 144 Crowe, Thomas 3 12 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 144 Adam, Zayd 3 12 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 144 Maloney, Claire 3 12 Core Aquatics-IL

 144 Lesniak, Adelynn 3 12 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 144 Bulger, Mairead 3 11 Rockford Marlins Swim Club-IL

 150 McCue, Declan 2 12 West Chicago Sharks-IL

 150 Yan, Jonathan 2 12 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 150 Casaubon, Coraline 2 12 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 150 Bara, Madison 2 12 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 150 Sterling, Kaylee 2 12 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 150 Bauer, Amelia 2 12 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 156 Robinson, Reid 1 11 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 156 Sullivan, John 1 11 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 156 Siegel, Hartleigh 1 12 Glenbrook Swim Club-IL

 156 Hamilton, Brody 1 12 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 156 Schierle, Landon 1 12 Lyons Aquatics-IL

 156 Maksimuk, Rockwell 1 11 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 156 Sanders, Quentin 1 12 Dunlap Dolphins Swim Team-IL

 156 Phillips, Alexandra 1 11 Highland Park Aquatics Club-IL

 156 Scavnicar, Mallory 1 12 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 156 Ekdahl, Ellery 1 11 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 156 Sikora, Chloe 1 11 Hickory Willow Swim Assoc-IL

 156 Papazov, Sophia 1 11 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 156 Sefried, Eva 1 12 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL
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 1 Musick, Avery 128 14 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 2 Gardiner, Kamryn 121. 50 13 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 3 Walley, Samantha 110 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 4 Graham, Gabriella 106 13 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 5 Manak, Helen 99 13 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 6 Morrissey, Abigail 92. 50 14 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 7 Sun, Nicole 88 14 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 7 Chow, Mila 88 13 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 9 Atwood, Maeve 86 14 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 10 Simon, Claire 84. 50 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 11 Gumienny, Vivian 83 14 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 12 Forebaugh, Molly 82 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 12 Denny, Kendall 82 13 Fox Valley Park District Ripti-IL

 14 Zonyte, Karolina 80 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 15 Fagans, Anna 73 14 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 16 Brace, Ella 72 13 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 17 Koenig-Song, Adeline 66 14 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 18 Pentchev, Sophia 64 14 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 18 Wideikis, Molly 64 13 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 20 Piriyakulvej, Palinee 60 13 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 21 Diorio, Sophie 59 13 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 21 Johnson, Brooklyn 59 14 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 23 Rohde, Olivia 58 14 Dundee Dolphins-IL

 24 LaCoursiere, Mirabelle 55 14 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 24 Poortinga, Naomi 55 13 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 26 Brady, Kara 53 13 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 27 Chandrakasan, Shreya 49 14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 28 Burgess, Elizabeth 48 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 29 Kail, Sydney 47 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 30 Koenig-Song, Grace 44 14 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 31 Hultgren, Eleanor 43 13 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 32 Hamilton, Eileen 42 13 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 33 Southwell, Madison 36 14 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 34 Palmer, Alice 34 13 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 34 Kowal, Kayla 34 13 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 36 Komarova, Anastasia 32 14 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 37 Fitzgerald, Kennedy 31 13 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 37 Mondrus, Samantha 31 14 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 39 Skubiak, Vera 30 13 Fox Valley YMCA Aqua Force-IL

 40 Kubiak, Nicole 29 14 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club-IL

 41 Gast, Sophia 27 14 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 41 Anderson, Anna 27 14 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 43 De Llano, Camila 25 13 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 44 Hill, Larsen 24 13 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 45 Martuszewski, Emily 23 14 Glenbrook Swim Club-IL
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 46 LeMahieu, Caroline 22 13 Wheaton Swim Club, Inc.-IL

 47 Chavez, Olivia 21 14 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 47 Walker, Drew 21 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 47 Cremer, Ella 21 13 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 50 Capeless, Gianna 20 13 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 51 Potter, Lily 18 13 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 52 Mulcrone, Delaney 17 14 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 52 Deutmeyer, Rachel 17 14 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 52 Glasgow, Gabriella 17 13 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 52 Liu, Christine 17 14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 52 Quintanar, Gwendolyn 17 14 Barrington Swim Club-IL

 57 Kardas, Hailey 16. 50 14 Funky Fish Swim Club-IL

 58 Cuthbert, Mira 16 13 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 58 Kiriakopoulos, Alexis 16 13 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 60 Linduska, Olivia 15 13 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 61 Sylvester, Nadia 14 14 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 61 Fridrych, Tatum 14 13 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 61 Dimitrov, Sophia 14 14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 64 Kundu, Ananya 12 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 64 Przekota, Abigael 12 14 Swift Aquatics-IL

 64 Conklin, Katherine 12 13 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 67 Patha, Kristyna 10 13 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 67 Bhatia, Aarohi 10 13 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 67 Patkar, Ananya 10 14 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 70 Montiel, Margaret 9 13 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 70 Kothe, Makena 9 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 72 McCann, Rory 8 14 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 72 Oleksy, Natalia 8 14 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 74 Martenz, Brooke 7 13 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 74 Mikulaninec, Greta 7 14 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 74 Carr, Roselie 7 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 77 Herrin, Emma 6 13 Capital Area Aqua Phoenix-IL

 77 Finkelshteyn, Sadie 6 13 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 77 Weisgerber, Jocelyn 6 14 Wheaton Swim Club, Inc.-IL

 77 Lund, Delaney 6 13 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 77 Dunnett, Riley 6 14 Fox Valley Park District Ripti-IL

 77 Johnson, Eva 6 13 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 83 Ghai, Kaira 5 14 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 83 Hartsell, Madelyn 5 13 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 83 Nawala, Vanessa 5 13 Alligator Aquatics-IL

 83 Fuscone, Mia 5 14 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 83 Kolb, Louisa 5 13 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 83 Przekota, Erin 5 14 Swift Aquatics-IL

 89 Dinh, Gianna 4 13 Chicago Park District-IL

 89 Mills, Claire 4 14 East Moline Swim Club-IL
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 91 Strahammer, Lauryn 3 13 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 91 Schrimpf, Adelaide 3 14 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 93 Pearson, Beatrix 2 14 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 93 Warrington, Victoria 2 13 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 93 Taylor, Jennifer 2 13 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club-IL

 93 Kruse, Hayden 2 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 93 Gensler, Elyse 2 14 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 93 MacDonald, Tate 2 14 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 93 Moldovan, Kylie 2 13 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 93 Odenbach, Avery 2 14 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 93 Duffey, Avery 2 13 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 102 Wong, Rosemary 1 14 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 102 Shapovalova, Antonika 1 13 Barrington Swim Club-IL

 102 McAuliffe, Bryn 1 13 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 102 Kamarauli, Nina 1 13 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 102 Gamilla, Jelenna 1 13 Maverick Swim Club-IL
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 84

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Ko, Jordan 151 14 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 2 Torpey, Blake 148 14 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 3 Zhao, Sean 127 13 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 4 Moldovan, Max 125 14 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 5 Capen, Jackson 124 13 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 6 Postovalov, Lucas 108 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 7 Liu-Tchorbadjiyski, Lubomir 107 13 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 8 Diforti, Dominic 106 14 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 9 Cast, Samuel 96 13 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 10 Pumphrey, Everett 88 14 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 11 Labinsky, Hudson 87 13 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 12 Zheng, Tyler 85 14 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 13 Rybaski, Hayden 82. 50 14 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 14 Humbert, Hunter 80 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 15 Song, Philip 77 14 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 16 Gavrilos, Luka 75 14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 17 Zhang, Leo 71. 50 14 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 18 Olivo, Abel 68 14 Fox Valley Park District Ripti-IL

 19 Marrella, Nicholas 64 14 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 20 Rozdolskyy, Dmytro 63 14 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 21 Casey, Jack 62 14 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 21 Pralat, Maxim 62 14 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 23 Gibson, Hugo 61 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 24 Schreiber, Jackson 58 14 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 25 Cella, Anthony 56 14 Delta Aquatics-IL

 26 Eidukevicius, Kajus 53 13 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 27 Robinson, Grant 52 13 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 28 Hine, Jonas 47 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 29 Kurzynski, Kai 45 14 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 30 Roth, Charlie 44 14 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 30 Williams, Joel 44 14 Sheridan Swim Team-IL

 32 Dao, Ben 39 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 33 Gillibrand, Rhys 37 14 Fox Valley YMCA Aqua Force-IL

 34 Juiris, Chase 36 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 34 Pluskwa, Connor 36 13 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 34 Sfirnaciuc, Nicholas 36 14 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 37 Sikora, Marek 35 14 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club-IL

 37 Steinkamp, Ethan 35 14 Sheridan Swim Team-IL

 37 Erickson, Aiden 35 14 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 40 Sverdlik, Ron 33 14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 41 Buza, Henry 30 14 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 42 Lechtenberg, Holden 28 14 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 43 See, Anderson 27 14 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 44 Bota, Cristopher 25 14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 45 Driscoll, Charles 23 13 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 84

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 46 Ryu, Ethan 20 14 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 47 Sadcopen, Hermes 18 14 Joliet Y Jets Swim Team-IL

 47 Miecznikowski, Max 18 13 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 49 Li, Jonathan 17 13 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 50 Johnson, Christopher 16 14 Joliet Y Jets Swim Team-IL

 51 Burk, Zachary 15 14 Delta Aquatics-IL

 51 Musholt, Morgan 15 14 Sheridan Swim Team-IL

 53 Xu, Jacob 13 14 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 54 Chen, Christopher 12 14 Delta Aquatics-IL

 55 Zhang, Jeffrey 11 13 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 55 Rechlicz, Kyle 11 14 Glenbrook Swim Club-IL

 55 Brennan, Jack 11 14 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 58 Ketner, Carver 10 13 Moline Swim Club-IL

 58 Mingari, James 10 13 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 60 Louden, Colin 9 14 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 61 Vondrak, Samuel 8 14 North Aquatics Club-IL

 61 Miclea, Eric 8 14 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 61 Hailpern, Amitai 8 14 Wildkit Swimming Organization-IL

 64 Sagun, Paxton 7 13 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 64 Landorf, George 7 14 Life Time Illinois-IL

 66 Tiezzi, Trace 6 14 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 66 Christensen, Jace 6 14 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 68 Stanley, Connor 5 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 69 Ivanov, Alexander 4 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 69 Bulger, Christian 4 14 Rockford Marlins Swim Club-IL

 69 Hasenauer, Peter 4 14 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 69 Brown, Tavion 4 13 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 73 Yang, Brian 2 14 Swift Aquatics-IL

 73 Williams, Anderson 2 14 Champaign Cnty YMCA-IL

 73 Gress, Gavin 2 13 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 73 Dean, Grayson 2 14 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 73 Mestrits, Drew 2 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 73 Doubleday, Samuel 2 14 Glenbrook Swim Club-IL

 79 McKillop, Joseph 1 14 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 79 Banicz, Alexander 1 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 79 Xie, Leo 1 14 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 84

13-14 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Ko, Jordan 151 14 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 2 Torpey, Blake 148 14 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 3 Musick, Avery 128 14 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 4 Zhao, Sean 127 13 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 5 Moldovan, Max 125 14 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 6 Capen, Jackson 124 13 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 7 Gardiner, Kamryn 121. 50 13 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 8 Walley, Samantha 110 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 9 Postovalov, Lucas 108 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 10 Liu-Tchorbadjiyski, Lubomir 107 13 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 11 Graham, Gabriella 106 13 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 11 Diforti, Dominic 106 14 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 13 Manak, Helen 99 13 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 14 Cast, Samuel 96 13 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 15 Morrissey, Abigail 92. 50 14 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 16 Sun, Nicole 88 14 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 16 Pumphrey, Everett 88 14 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 16 Chow, Mila 88 13 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 19 Labinsky, Hudson 87 13 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 20 Atwood, Maeve 86 14 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 21 Zheng, Tyler 85 14 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 22 Simon, Claire 84. 50 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 23 Gumienny, Vivian 83 14 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 24 Rybaski, Hayden 82. 50 14 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 25 Denny, Kendall 82 13 Fox Valley Park District Ripti-IL

 25 Forebaugh, Molly 82 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 27 Humbert, Hunter 80 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 27 Zonyte, Karolina 80 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 29 Song, Philip 77 14 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 30 Gavrilos, Luka 75 14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 31 Fagans, Anna 73 14 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 32 Brace, Ella 72 13 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 33 Zhang, Leo 71. 50 14 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 34 Olivo, Abel 68 14 Fox Valley Park District Ripti-IL

 35 Koenig-Song, Adeline 66 14 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 36 Wideikis, Molly 64 13 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 36 Marrella, Nicholas 64 14 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 36 Pentchev, Sophia 64 14 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 39 Rozdolskyy, Dmytro 63 14 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 40 Pralat, Maxim 62 14 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 40 Casey, Jack 62 14 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 42 Gibson, Hugo 61 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 43 Piriyakulvej, Palinee 60 13 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 44 Johnson, Brooklyn 59 14 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 44 Diorio, Sophie 59 13 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:49 PM  3/16/2025  Page 15Hinsdale Swim Club

2025 ISI Winter 11-14 Age Group Championships - 3/13/2025 to 3/16/2025
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13-14 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 46 Schreiber, Jackson 58 14 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 46 Rohde, Olivia 58 14 Dundee Dolphins-IL

 48 Cella, Anthony 56 14 Delta Aquatics-IL

 49 LaCoursiere, Mirabelle 55 14 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 49 Poortinga, Naomi 55 13 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 51 Brady, Kara 53 13 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 51 Eidukevicius, Kajus 53 13 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 53 Robinson, Grant 52 13 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 54 Chandrakasan, Shreya 49 14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 55 Burgess, Elizabeth 48 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 56 Hine, Jonas 47 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 56 Kail, Sydney 47 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 58 Kurzynski, Kai 45 14 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 59 Williams, Joel 44 14 Sheridan Swim Team-IL

 59 Koenig-Song, Grace 44 14 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 59 Roth, Charlie 44 14 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 62 Hultgren, Eleanor 43 13 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 63 Hamilton, Eileen 42 13 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 64 Dao, Ben 39 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 65 Gillibrand, Rhys 37 14 Fox Valley YMCA Aqua Force-IL

 66 Pluskwa, Connor 36 13 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 66 Juiris, Chase 36 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 66 Southwell, Madison 36 14 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 66 Sfirnaciuc, Nicholas 36 14 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 70 Steinkamp, Ethan 35 14 Sheridan Swim Team-IL

 70 Erickson, Aiden 35 14 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 70 Sikora, Marek 35 14 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club-IL

 73 Palmer, Alice 34 13 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 73 Kowal, Kayla 34 13 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 75 Sverdlik, Ron 33 14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 76 Komarova, Anastasia 32 14 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 77 Fitzgerald, Kennedy 31 13 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 77 Mondrus, Samantha 31 14 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 79 Buza, Henry 30 14 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 79 Skubiak, Vera 30 13 Fox Valley YMCA Aqua Force-IL

 81 Kubiak, Nicole 29 14 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club-IL

 82 Lechtenberg, Holden 28 14 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 83 Gast, Sophia 27 14 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 83 See, Anderson 27 14 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 83 Anderson, Anna 27 14 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 86 Bota, Cristopher 25 14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 86 De Llano, Camila 25 13 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 88 Hill, Larsen 24 13 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 89 Driscoll, Charles 23 13 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 89 Martuszewski, Emily 23 14 Glenbrook Swim Club-IL
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 84

13-14 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 91 LeMahieu, Caroline 22 13 Wheaton Swim Club, Inc.-IL

 92 Chavez, Olivia 21 14 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 92 Cremer, Ella 21 13 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 92 Walker, Drew 21 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 95 Capeless, Gianna 20 13 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 95 Ryu, Ethan 20 14 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 97 Potter, Lily 18 13 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 97 Miecznikowski, Max 18 13 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 97 Sadcopen, Hermes 18 14 Joliet Y Jets Swim Team-IL

 100 Mulcrone, Delaney 17 14 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 100 Li, Jonathan 17 13 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 100 Deutmeyer, Rachel 17 14 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 100 Liu, Christine 17 14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 100 Glasgow, Gabriella 17 13 Hornet Age Group Swim Club-IL

 100 Quintanar, Gwendolyn 17 14 Barrington Swim Club-IL

 106 Kardas, Hailey 16. 50 14 Funky Fish Swim Club-IL

 107 Johnson, Christopher 16 14 Joliet Y Jets Swim Team-IL

 107 Kiriakopoulos, Alexis 16 13 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 107 Cuthbert, Mira 16 13 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 110 Musholt, Morgan 15 14 Sheridan Swim Team-IL

 110 Linduska, Olivia 15 13 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 110 Burk, Zachary 15 14 Delta Aquatics-IL

 113 Sylvester, Nadia 14 14 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 113 Dimitrov, Sophia 14 14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

 113 Fridrych, Tatum 14 13 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 116 Xu, Jacob 13 14 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 117 Chen, Christopher 12 14 Delta Aquatics-IL

 117 Kundu, Ananya 12 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 117 Conklin, Katherine 12 13 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 117 Przekota, Abigael 12 14 Swift Aquatics-IL

 121 Rechlicz, Kyle 11 14 Glenbrook Swim Club-IL

 121 Zhang, Jeffrey 11 13 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team-IL

 121 Brennan, Jack 11 14 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 124 Mingari, James 10 13 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 124 Ketner, Carver 10 13 Moline Swim Club-IL

 124 Bhatia, Aarohi 10 13 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 124 Patkar, Ananya 10 14 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 124 Patha, Kristyna 10 13 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 129 Louden, Colin 9 14 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 129 Kothe, Makena 9 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 129 Montiel, Margaret 9 13 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 132 McCann, Rory 8 14 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 132 Oleksy, Natalia 8 14 Reach Aquatics Swim Club-IL

 132 Miclea, Eric 8 14 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 132 Vondrak, Samuel 8 14 North Aquatics Club-IL
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13-14 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores
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 132 Hailpern, Amitai 8 14 Wildkit Swimming Organization-IL

 137 Landorf, George 7 14 Life Time Illinois-IL

 137 Martenz, Brooke 7 13 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 137 Sagun, Paxton 7 13 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 137 Mikulaninec, Greta 7 14 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 137 Carr, Roselie 7 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 142 Johnson, Eva 6 13 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 142 Dunnett, Riley 6 14 Fox Valley Park District Ripti-IL

 142 Lund, Delaney 6 13 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 142 Tiezzi, Trace 6 14 Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL

 142 Finkelshteyn, Sadie 6 13 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 142 Christensen, Jace 6 14 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 142 Herrin, Emma 6 13 Capital Area Aqua Phoenix-IL

 142 Weisgerber, Jocelyn 6 14 Wheaton Swim Club, Inc.-IL

 150 Nawala, Vanessa 5 13 Alligator Aquatics-IL

 150 Ghai, Kaira 5 14 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 150 Hartsell, Madelyn 5 13 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 150 Przekota, Erin 5 14 Swift Aquatics-IL

 150 Fuscone, Mia 5 14 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 150 Kolb, Louisa 5 13 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 150 Stanley, Connor 5 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 157 Hasenauer, Peter 4 14 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 157 Bulger, Christian 4 14 Rockford Marlins Swim Club-IL

 157 Mills, Claire 4 14 East Moline Swim Club-IL

 157 Brown, Tavion 4 13 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 157 Ivanov, Alexander 4 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 157 Dinh, Gianna 4 13 Chicago Park District-IL

 163 Schrimpf, Adelaide 3 14 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 163 Strahammer, Lauryn 3 13 New Trier Aquatics-IL

 165 MacDonald, Tate 2 14 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 165 Duffey, Avery 2 13 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 165 Doubleday, Samuel 2 14 Glenbrook Swim Club-IL

 165 Moldovan, Kylie 2 13 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 165 Gensler, Elyse 2 14 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 165 Taylor, Jennifer 2 13 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club-IL

 165 Odenbach, Avery 2 14 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 165 Kruse, Hayden 2 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 165 Yang, Brian 2 14 Swift Aquatics-IL

 165 Williams, Anderson 2 14 Champaign Cnty YMCA-IL

 165 Pearson, Beatrix 2 14 Maverick Swim Club-IL

 165 Warrington, Victoria 2 13 St Charles Swim Team-IL

 165 Dean, Grayson 2 14 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 165 Mestrits, Drew 2 14 Fmc Aquatic-IL

 165 Gress, Gavin 2 13 Lincoln Way Swim Association-IL

 180 Gamilla, Jelenna 1 13 Maverick Swim Club-IL
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 180 Xie, Leo 1 14 Hinsdale Swim Club-IL

 180 Kamarauli, Nina 1 13 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 180 McKillop, Joseph 1 14 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 180 Banicz, Alexander 1 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 180 Wong, Rosemary 1 14 Fox Valley Swim Team-IL

 180 McAuliffe, Bryn 1 13 Rise Aquatic Club-IL

 180 Shapovalova, Antonika 1 13 Barrington Swim Club-IL


